ITEM:
CODIGO:

IMAGEN:

DESCRIPCION
APLICACION:

PULSADOR DE PIE/MANO FAK-R-V-KC11-1Y INA+1INC

25196229748EI

A
A

Parametro

Actuacion

Frecuencia de operacidn
Accionamiento

N° de contactos
cortocircuito

Grado de Proteccion

Vida Util
Corriente nominal
Alto

Ancho
Profundidad

Valor
Momentanea/enclavamiento
600 op/hFuerza de
60N
INA + INCCorriente
1 kA

IP67/69
NEMA 4X

100.000 op
6A

85mm
85mm
100mm

SOLUCIONES ELECTRICAS


NP300E
Typewriter
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